You are hereby requested to furnish Performance Security including an additional 

security for unbalanced bid in terms of ITB clause 27.4, for an amount of (Additional 

Performance security, Rs.-21,58,700=00 Lakh + Performance Security Deposite, Rs. 

38,34,150-00 Lacs = Total Rs.- 59,92,850=00 (Rs. Fifty Nine Lakh Ninety Two Thousand 

Eight Hundred Fifty) Only In The Shape System Generated E. BG With SFMS (BeniFiciary 

Bank-SBI Baily Road IFSC Code- SBIN0006379,Email Id-eerwd.marhaura @yahoo. com) 

for Seven Years and Twenty Eight days e-BG acceptable (Departmental Lt. No-1725, Dt-08-05 

2025) within 10 days in accordance with the Conditions of Contract using for that Purspose